Period Prices - 2020

Adjustment Period

December
November
October
September
August
July

June

May

April

March

February

January

Liquid Asphalt
(US Ton)

$495.00
$495.00
$500.00
$490.00
$490.00
$485.00
$505.00
$525.00
$540.00
$552.50
$552.50

$535.00

Diesel

$1.896
$1.682
$1.600
$1.559
$1.658
$1.669
$1.561
$1.312
$1.338
$1.662
$2.094
$2.346

Fuel

(Gallon)

Gasoline-87

$1.693
$1.566
$1.569
$1.593
$1.627
$1.625
$1.532
$1.305
$0.950
$1.251
$1.915

$2.009

Portland Cement
(US Ton)

$136.39
$136.39
$136.39
$135.98
$135.98
$134.25
$134.25
$134.25
$133.50
$133.50
$130.26
$130.26

Steel PPI

245.1
236.2
235.2
230.6
230.5
232.7
232.9
232
236.6
236.7
239.3

236.6
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