Period Prices - 2020

Adjustment Period	Liquid Asphalt (US Ton)	Fuel (Gallon)		Portland Cement	Steel PPI
		Diesel	Gasoline-87	(US Ton)	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
December	\$495.00	\$1.896	\$1.693	\$136.39	245.1
November	\$495.00	\$1.682	\$1.566	\$136.39	236.2
October	\$500.00	\$1.600	\$1.569	\$136.39	235.2
September	\$490.00	\$1.559	\$1.593	\$135.98	230.6
August	\$490.00	\$1.658	\$1.627	\$135.98	230.5
July	\$485.00	\$1.669	\$1.625	\$134.25	232.7
June	\$505.00	\$1.561	\$1.532	\$134.25	232.9
Мау	\$525.00	\$1.312	\$1.305	\$134.25	232
April	\$540.00	\$1.338	\$0.950	\$133.50	236.6
March	\$552.50	\$1.662	\$1.251	\$133.50	236.7
February	\$552.50	\$2.094	\$1.915	\$130.26	239.3
January	\$535.00	\$2.346	\$2.009	\$130.26	236.6

Period Price Archives for 2020 MassDOT Highway Division